 Alarm Bells
 SSM12/24-X
SSV120-X
SSL24-6
Alarm Bells
System Sensor’s SSM / SSV Series and SSL24-6 Alarm Bells are low current, high decibel notification appliances for use
in fire and burglary systems or other signaling applications.
The Alarm Bells provide loud resonant tones. The SSM series (SSL24-6) operates on 12 / 24VDC (24VDC ) and are motor

Ph: 54 11 4324-1909
Fx: 54 11 4324-5999
System Sensor Far East Ltd
Ph: 852 21919003
Fx: 852 27366580
System Sensor Singapore
Ph: 65 6273 2230
System Sensor India
Ph: 91 124 2371770-270
Fx: 91 124 2373118
System Sensor Australia
Ph: 61-3-5428 1142
Fx: 61-3-5428 1172
Copyright by Xi'an System Sensor Electronics LTD.
Product Model Ordering Model Product Description CCCF UL FM UOM
SSM12-6 SSM12-6 Bell, 6″, 12VDC, metal √ √ √ EA
SSM12-8 SSM12-8 Bell, 8″, 12VDC, metal √ √ √ EA
SSM12-10 SSM12-10 Bell, 10″, 12VDC, metal √ √ √ EA
SSM24-6 Bell, 6″, 24VDC, metal √ √ √ EA
SSM24-6-HK
Bell, 6″, 24VDC, marked with "Fire Alarm" and "火警"
in white color, metal EA
SSM24-8 Bell, 8″, 24VDC, metal √ √ √ EA
SSM24-8-HK
Bell, 8″, 24VDC, marked with "Fire Alarm" and "火警"
in white color, metal EA
SSM24-10 Bell, 10″, 24VDC, metal √ √ √ EA
SSM24-10-HK
Bell, 10″, 24VDC, marked with "Fire Alarm" and "火警"
in white color, metal EA
SSV120-6 SSV120-6 Bell, 6″, 120VAC, metal √ √ √ EA